6/13/2020

JR HONDA

LUKE VALKNER 60
GRAYSON HATHAWAY 57
JACK FRASE 54
SR HONDA

GARRETT DANIELS 60
CASH COOPER 57
DYLAN REGNERUS 54
MATTHEW DENNANY 51
RYLEIGH DAVIS 48
HVY HONDA

LT. 160

GARRETT DANIELS 60
CASH COOPER 57
LUKE VALKNER 54
ALYSSA LONG 51
HVY 160

LANDON HATHAWAY 60
NOAH WILFONG 57
OWEN ROUSH 54
ALEXIS REGNERUS 51
JR. ANIMAL

SR. ANIMAL

RYLEIGH DAVIS 60
ALYSSA LONG 57
CASH COOPER 54
UNR. ANIMAL

KYLEE LETTS 60

LT WORLD FORMULA

6/27/2020

7/18/2020

7/25/2020

8/1/2020

8/15/2020

8-29-2020

9/2/2020 TOTAL 8 of 8
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BEST 7 of 8
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HVY WORLD FORMULA
LANDON HATHAWAY
OWEN ROUSH

LT FORMULA MOD

HVY FORMULA MOD

RED ROOKIE
AMELIA GEERS
BLAKE STEVENS

BLUE ROOKIE
BRYCE BOZELL
MASON METZGER
TREY ZIEMAN
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